
17.05.2006
Organizators : Aldis Lapiņš
Distances : Ilze Lapiņa
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [# 8] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] 
[D18] [D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] 
[D60] [H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] 
[H21A] [H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] 
[H60] 

H21A Distance (1): 16 KP 6,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            LatviaTEAM  00:45:25 1000
  2. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           Azimuts     00:47:47 953
  3. 8888 Kārlis Magons             Rauna       00:48:49 933
  4. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:59:39 762

H21B Distance (2): 15 KP 5,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:48:25 1000
  2. 1960 Uldis Velps               Smiltene    00:50:01 965
  3. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:50:37 958
  4. 2287 Jānis Stilbs              ind.        01:03:01 766
  5. 1962 Guntars Cīrulis           smiltene    01:07:41 716
  6. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:20:40 600
  7. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          01:29:49 539

H35 Distance (2): 15 KP 5,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.   48 Ilmārs Limbēns            x38         00:47:41 1000
  2. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:56:32 842
  3. 1914 Ivars Muzikants           S/K BALTA   01:05:46 724
     2239 2239                      x78         DQ      0

D21A Distance (3): 12 KP 4,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.20204 Dace Gaigala              ZVOC        00:32:08 1000
  2. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:42:42 756
  3. 1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    00:49:02 654
  4. 1963 Gunta Dudele              Smiltene    00:49:49 648
     1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    DQ      0

H45 Distance (3): 12 KP 4,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:34:07 1000
  2.    0 JĀNIS ENCE                strenci     00:36:45 935
  3. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azinuts     00:38:03 896
  4. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:38:29 890
  5. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:44:47 766

H16 Distance (3): 12 KP 4,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
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  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:30:48 1000
  2. 1913 Jānis Putāns              Grundzāle   00:37:58 811

D21B Distance (4): 11 KP 4,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1955 Linda Muzikante           Balta       01:04:19 1000
  2. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:14:09 866

D40 Distance (4): 11 KP 4,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.  511 Šterna Rudīte             Sigulda     00:41:31 1000
  2. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:42:34 976
  3. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       00:53:19 777
     2119 Rūta Zepa                             DQ      0

H50 Distance (4): 11 KP 4,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2293 Aivars Grinbergs          ZiemelLatv  00:34:01 1000
  2. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:47:48 716
  3. 2016 Andrejs Birums            ABOS        00:56:26 605
  4. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:10:50 482

H21C Distance (5): 12 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:37:47 1000
  2. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:40:44 927
  3. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:41:10 912
  4. 1954 Haralds Utāns             Valka       00:45:17 830

H14 Distance (5): 12 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:31:01 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:31:53 984
  3. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   00:48:09 645
  4. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    00:55:02 564
  5. 1938 Gints Vilisters           Smiltene    00:55:13 562
  6. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:57:53 539
  7. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       01:01:02 508
  8. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   01:21:48 381
  9. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:37:27 319
 10. 1910 Mārtiņš Kudlāns           Birzuļi     01:40:53 308

D21C Distance (6): 8 KP 2,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     00:28:13 1000
  2. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:35:53 792
  3. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   00:47:16 596
  4. 2223 Maija Guēna               kalnpierbe  00:49:37 570
  5. 2190 Baiba Sijāte              ABOS        00:57:12 492
     1942 Iveta Bormane             Strenči     DQ      0

D50 Distance (6): 8 KP 2,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2219 Ilona Vandāna             Senjors     00:37:59 1000
  2. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:38:33 981
  3. 1945 Baiba Vēver               Strenči     01:01:36 613
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H60 Distance (6): 8 KP 2,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:26:27 1000

H12 Distance (7): 6 KP 1,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:17:49 1000
  2. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   00:23:20 754
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:23:29 751
  4. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      01:07:49 259
  5. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   01:07:54 259

D60 Distance (7): 6 KP 1,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
     2308 Mirdza Pukste             Smiltene    NA      0

D10 Distance (8): 4 KP 1,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:36:42 1000
  2. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:38:23 953

H10 Distance (8): 4 KP 1,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:13:16 1000
  2. 2221 Jānis Gadāns              valmiera    00:16:53 796
  3. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:20:25 650
  4. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      00:29:33 449

# 1 Distance (H21A): 16 KP 6,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            LatviaTEAM  00:45:25 1000
  2. 1944 Ilmārs Ķauķītis           Azimuts     00:47:47 953
  3. 8888 Kārlis Magons             Rauna       00:48:49 933
  4. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:59:39 762

# 2 Distance (H21B,H35,H18): 15 KP 5,6 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1.   48 Ilmārs Limbēns            Ind         00:47:41 1000
  2. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:48:25 1000
  3. 1960 Uldis Velps               Smiltene    00:50:01 965
  4. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:50:37 958
  5. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:56:32 842
  6. 2287 Jānis Stilbs              ind.        01:03:01 766
  7. 1914 Ivars Muzikants           S/K BALTA   01:05:46 724
  8. 1962 Guntars Cīrulis           smiltene    01:07:41 716
  9. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:20:40 600
 10. 1984 Aigars Savickis           ZS          01:29:49 539
     2239 2239                      x78         DQ      0

# 3 Distance (D21A,H45,H16): 12 KP 4,4 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            LatviaTEAM  00:30:48 1000
  2.20204 Dace Gaigala              ZVOC        00:32:08 1000
  3. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:34:07 1000
  4.    0 JĀNIS ENCE                strenci     00:36:45 935
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  5. 1913 Jānis Putāns              Grundzāle   00:37:58 811
  6. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azinuts     00:38:03 896
  7. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:38:29 890
  8. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:42:42 756
  9. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:44:47 766
 10. 1946 Jana Butka                Smiltene    00:49:02 654
 11. 1963 Gunta Dudele              Smiltene    00:49:49 648
     1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    DQ      0

# 4 Distance (D21B,D18,D16,D40,H50): 11 KP 4,0 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2293 Aivars Grinbergs          ZiemelLatv  00:34:01 1000
  2.  511 Šterna Rudīte             Sigulda     00:41:31 1000
  3. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:42:34 976
  4. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:47:48 716
  5. 1941 Vēsma Selga               Valka       00:53:19 777
  6. 2016 Andrejs Birums            ABOS        00:56:26 605
  7. 1955 Linda Muzikante           Balta       01:04:19 1000
  8. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:10:50 482
  9. 1964 Inga Kārkliņa             Valka       01:14:09 866
     2119 Rūta Zepa                             DQ      0

# 5 Distance (H21C,H14): 12 KP 3,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:31:01 1000
  2. 1912 Mārtiņš Orovers           Grundzāle   00:31:53 984
  3. 2218 Artūrs Saukants           Betons      00:37:47 1000
  4. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:40:44 927
  5. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:41:10 912
  6. 1954 Haralds Utāns             Valka       00:45:17 830
  7. 1921 Eduards Ārgulis           Grundzāle   00:48:09 645
  8. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    00:55:02 564
  9. 1938 Gints Vilisters           Smiltene    00:55:13 562
 10. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:57:53 539
 11. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       01:01:02 508
 12. 1974 Alvis Puzulis             Grundzāle   01:21:48 381
 13. 1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     01:37:27 319
 14. 1910 Mārtiņš Kudlāns           Birzuļi     01:40:53 308

# 6 Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 8 KP 2,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:26:27 1000
  2. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     00:28:13 1000
  3. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:35:53 792
  4. 2219 Ilona Vandāna             Senjors     00:37:59 1000
  5. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:38:33 981
  6. 1981 Anita Beitika             Grundzāle   00:47:16 596
  7. 2223 Maija Guēna               kalnpierbe  00:49:37 570
  8. 2190 Baiba Sijāte              ABOS        00:57:12 492
  9. 1945 Baiba Vēver               Strenči     01:01:36 613
     1942 Iveta Bormane             Strenči     DQ      0

# 7 Distance (D12,H12,D60): 6 KP 1,9 km

  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:17:49 1000
  2. 1928 Oskars Vīksna             Grundzāle   00:23:20 754
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:23:29 751
  4. 1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      01:07:49 259
  5. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   01:07:54 259
     2308 Mirdza Pukste             Smiltene    NA      0

# 8 Distance (D10,H10): 4 KP 1,4 km
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  #   Vārds, Uzvārds            Kolektīvs   Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:13:16 1000
  2. 2221 Jānis Gadāns              valmiera    00:16:53 796
  3. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:20:25 650
  4. 2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      00:29:33 449
  5. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:36:42 1000
  6. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:38:23 953

Pavisam šajā kartā piedalījušies 73 dalībnieki
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